
Open 1100 Shows From 1/1/2017 ‐ 12/31/2017

Horse / Rider Owner Points

ARC Walla Dun Did It

Anders Josefsson   Sven Nolen  39.0

Dunit Tofast for You

Peter Ljungberg   Victoria Calvert  34.5

Mega Jac Dance

Johan Fridberger   Anna Pettersson  33.5

Genuine Lil Ruf  29.0

Johanna Skoeldheden   Johan Fridberger  7.0

Johan Fridberger   Johan Fridberger  22.0

Colonel Gun Cody

Helene Hokkanen   Henri Hokkanen  29.0

Inwhizability

Johan Fridberger   Anna Pettersson  24.0

Heavens Lil Brownie

Peter Ljungberg   Ann‐Louise Rotting  16.5

Wimpys Gold Quixote

Mona Goransson   Mona Goransson  11.0

Great Quintana 10.5

Lars Astrom   Tone Corneliusson  6.0

Tone Corneliusson   Tone Corneliusson 4.5

Rockabilly Rebel

Moreno Soderlund   Mats Larsson  9.0

Hesa Smart Peajack

Peter Ljungberg   Pia Fresk  9.0



Intermediate Open 1200 Shows From 1/1/2017 ‐ 12/31/2017

Horse / Rider Owner Points

Mega Jac Dance

Johan Fridberger   Anna Pettersson  20.0

Dunit Tofast for You

Peter Ljungberg   Victoria Calvert  18.5

Inwhizability

Johan Fridberger   Anna Pettersson  9.0

Rockabilly Rebel

Moreno Soderlund   Mats Larsson  9.0

Heavens Lil Brownie

Peter Ljungberg   Ann‐Louise Rotting  8.5

Genuine Lil Ruf

Johanna Skoeldheden   Johan Fridberger  1.0



Limited Open 1301 Shows From 1/1/2017 ‐ 12/31/2017

Horse / Rider Owner Points

Mega Jac Dance

Johan Fridberger   Anna Pettersson  39.0

JF Ruf Creepin Holly

Janni Torvaldsson   Janni Torvaldsson  27.0

Donna Arc Escapes BB

Sara Nordin   Sara Nordin  24.0

Gunnys Dynomite

Josefin Blomqvist   Josefin Blomqvist  24.0

Genuine Lil Ruf

Johanna Skoeldheden   Johan Fridberger  23.5

Ice Gun Whiz

Johan Svensson   Annika Swedbjer  16.0

Inwhizability

Johan Fridberger   Anna Pettersson  14.0

Wimpys Gold Quixote

Mona Goransson   Mona Goransson  14.0

Rockabilly Rebel

Moreno Soderlund   Mats Larsson  10.5

Docs Java Quixote

Jenny Bergqvist   Jenny Bergqvist  10.0



Non Pro 1400 Shows From 1/1/2017 ‐ 12/31/2017

Horse / Rider Owner Points

Good Ole Sparky

Bengt‐Uno Mattsson   Bengt‐Uno Mattsson  40.0

Spin O Rima

Hans Jacob Persson   Hans Jacob Persson  40.0

Royal Boom N Nic BB

Felix Larsson   Sara Larsson  39.5

 Dunnit In Cash

Therese Henriksson   Therese Henriksson  32.0

Mega Nics Ayla

Annika Johansson   Annika Johansson  31.0

Dual Doc Peppy

Peter Nidelius   Peter Nidelius / Barbro Nidelius  28.0

Spooks Ten

Barbro Nidelius   Barbro Nidelius / Peter Nidelius  27.5

Ms Lil Skeets Annie

Flemming G Winberg   Flemming G Winberg  24.0

Spangled and Snappy

Anna Clinch   Anna Clinch  22.0

Smokin Jo Whiz

Felix Larsson   Sara Larsson  16.5



Intermediate Non Pro 1500 Shows From 1/1/2017 ‐ 12/31/2017

Horse / Rider Owner Points

Spin O Rima

Hans Jacob Persson   Hans Jacob Persson  72.0

Olena Bo Lena

Susanne E Agren   Susanne E Agren  57.0

Dual Doc Peppy

Peter Nidelius   Peter Nidelius / Barbro Nidelius  52.5

Mega Nics Ayla

Annika Johansson   Annika Johansson  48.0

Dunnit In Cash

Therese Henriksson   Therese Henriksson  47.5

Gangsters Storm Cat

Erik Nillsson   Erik Nillsson  45.5

Spooks Ten

Barbro Nidelius   Barbro Nidelius / Peter Nidelius  42.5

Spangled and Snappy

Anna Clinch   Anna Clinch  39.0

Smokin Jo Whiz

Felix Larsson   Sara Larsson  36.0

Good Ole Sparky

Bengt‐Uno Mattsson   Bengt‐Uno Mattsson  34.0



Limited Non Pro 1600 Shows From 1/1/2017 ‐ 12/31/2017

Horse / Rider Owner Points

Mega Nics Ayla

Annika Johansson   Annika Johansson  45.0

Spangled and Snappy

Anna Clinch   Anna Clinch  39.5

Good Ole Sparky

Bengt‐Uno Mattsson   Bengt‐Uno Mattsson  34.5

Docs Lonely Sunshine

Tommy Ahfelt   Tommy Ahfelt  31.0

Chex Little Legend

Sara Nordin   Sara Nordin  28.0

Donna Arc Escapes BB

Sara Nordin   Sara Nordin  23.0

Zebulon Whiz

Magnus Gustafsson   Magnus Gustafsson  20.0

Dunnit In Cash

Therese Henriksson   Therese Henriksson  15.5

Peeks a Lot BB

Jessica Karlsson   Jessica Karlsson  13.0

Miss Chic Whiz

Ann‐Sofie Sjogren   Ann‐Sofie Sjogren  10.0



Rookie Pro 1350 Shows From 1/1/2017 ‐ 12/31/2017

Horse / Rider Owner Points

Genuine Lil Ruf

Johanna Skoeldheden   Johan Fridberger  16.5

Gunnys Dynomite

Josefin Blomqvist   Josefin Blomqvist  13.0

JF Ruf Creepin Holly

Janni Torvaldsson   Janni Torvaldsson  7.0

Ice Gun Whiz

Johan Svensson   Annika Swedbjer  6.0



Rookie Level 1 5300 Shows From 1/1/2017 ‐ 12/31/2017

Horse / Rider Owner Points

Docs Lonely Sunshine

Tommy Ahfelt   Tommy Ahfelt  58.5

Gumps Hummer BB

Isabeau Keiser   Isabeau Keiser  53.5

Katy Bugs Twist

Moa Bergman Karbeus   Lars Bergman  47.5

Ace Spook N Shine

Linn Erikkson   Linn Erikkson  45.5

Diamonds Super Listo

Isabeau Keiser   Isabeau Keiser  42.5

Smart Quixote Ric

Jeanette Jussila   Jeanette Jussila  37.0

QQ Mr Ruf Chex

Birgitta Nolen   Sven Nolen  35.0

Whiz Magic Touch

Lotta Isberg   Lotta Isberg  33.0

JH Pepolena Hickory

Anna Fagerlund   Anna Fagerlund  30.0

Smart N Dry Chex

Stefan Bengtsson   Stefan Bengtsson  29.0



Youth 13 & U 3100 Shows From 1/1/2017 ‐ 12/31/2017

Horse / Rider Owner Points

Gumps Hummer BB

Isabeau Keiser   Isabeau Keiser  36.0

Winn Dixie

Hanna Lindberg   Hanna Lindberg  19.0

Shes Madonna

 Oliver Svensson   Johan Svensson  18.0

Diamonds Super Listo

Isabeau Keiser   Isabeau Keiser  14.5

Codys Smart Peter

Sofia Bengtsson   Sofia Bengtsson  12.5

Ebony Showlight

Wilma Knutsson   Wilma Knutsson  12.0

CW Jac On A Mission

Nellie Marie Moller   Johan Svensson  10.0



Youth 14‐18 3200 Shows From 1/1/2017 ‐ 12/31/2017

Horse / Rider Owner Points

Donna Arc Escapes BB

Sara Nordin   Sara Nordin  58.0

Katy Bugs Twist

Moa Bergman Karbeus   Lars Bergman  41.5

Chex Little Legend

Sara Nordin   Sara Nordin  28.5

Legends Topsail

Oskar Eriksson   Oskar Eriksson  26.5

Dragon B Peponita

Annie Johansson   Annie Johansson  20.5

Nic Chex To Cash

Moa Bergman Karbeus   Lars Bergman  19.5

Ima Smart Little Fox

Oskar Eriksson   Oskar Eriksson  15.5

Smart Yankee Jac

Aline Johnsen Jogen   Aline Johnsen Jogen  12.5

Pearls Peppy Lady

Elina Lindstad   Stig Lindstad  11.0

QC Chex

Selina Nilimaa‐Pettersson   Selina Nilimaa‐Pettersson  4.0


